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DAVIS ST-Conid
605 Malland Wilbur C
606 No Return

607 KorfT Renee 781-3454

608 Brodie Ed* C 98»«417

701 No Return

702*Boioki Geo J 397-4141

703 Mueller H J

704 Hebrard P J 982-5399

T05 No Return lapts 705-7071

708 Cores Uis H 981-5439

801 Alstp Patricia L 788-8128

802*OTfhard P S 397-4771

803*WUlro» P V 391-2438

804 Lamb Duncan M 981-8145

805* Rhodes L P 982^03
806 Gendlin F 986-7083

807 Schmidt John F 421-0593

808 Oppenhe.m M H 781-0687

901 Farmer V 981-3395

902 No Eletum

903 No Return
904*Herkenhafn Brill 391-0216

905 Undslv J 397-2714

906 Wells Loton 982-5867

907 White Richd K 397-1859

908 No Return
100t*Carter Steven M 956-1498

1002 Barcus Wm III 788-44M

1003 B*rr\- & Aaaociatea mfg rep

398^188
1004 No Return

1005 Haielwood Richd J 78M948
1006 No Return

1007 No Return
1008*Bicketi K M 982-«351

1101 No Return
1102 No Return

1 103 Watts J 39^5876

1104 Tnpodes Tern.'

1105 Constantine Mana 788-4985

1106 Hvland John A 434-2875

1107 No Return

1108 Arnold Andrew Mre

1201 Semrau Hennan A 98M218
1202 No Return

1203 Mc Williams Geo 421-3143

1204 Quinn Olen B 982-^781

1205 No Return

1206 Kenney John B 434-2464

1207 No Return

1208 No Return
t301*Scheidt B 981-6173

1302 Hvland J H
1303 No Reium
1304 No Return

1305 True* Lc-(jh 398-4074

13it6 GnRsbey Hubert C 421-3989

1307 No Return

1308 Unert S 397-0462

1401 No Return (apla !401-1403i

U04 No Return

1405 No Return
1406 Smith Victor 398-1986

1407 OSuUivan B R 398-5695

1408 Craigmile Geo D 421-1839

I50t Jordan James F 42M181
1502 Knight Henry Ray 982-1170

1503 No Return

1504 No Return

1505 Jones Robt L 981-3897

1506 Lea Jack M
1507*Hine P Michl 397-6615

1508 No Return

1601 No Return

1602 Peabody J 421-3479

1603 No Return

1604 No Return

1605 Carlisle Wm 788-2021

1606 O'Connor Sheila 781-1780

1607 Drew John F Mn 362-2281

1608 No Return

1701 Duewall G E 434-2846

1702 Von Kieckebusch Michl

981-6240

1703 Matthews Lemuel H 391-5381

1704 No Return

1705 No Return

1706 Roaenbaum Richd B 397-0572

1707 Wilhelm John J HI 433^1539

1708»Kalthofr Ph.hp 391-2878

1801 Whitfield Charles H 421-6193

1802 No Return lapts 1802-1804)

1805 Hem Sam I
982-6538

1806 Howie David R
1807 Pugh D H 434-4336

1808 Hagist M K.rkland 397-8283

1901 Kellev Wm H 421-8150

1902 Reiss Jack A 397-3684

1903 Guertin Flovd L
1904 Obata Gvo 98*0415
1905«Standiflh John H 434-1906

1906 Meier Ellison L Jr 95WM63
l907*Clickmdn Will 391-2822

1908 No Return

2001 Holloway Peter J 421-3954

2002 GrifTm James M 398-4449

2003 Kuakie Marjorie 421-3583

2004 Mc Gahie Eleanor J 433-4382

2005 Atherton Syril 986-3583

2006 No Return
2007 Kaup Kiul R 362 1240

2008 No Return

2101 Adams Clint D 986-2460

2102 Reeds D J 421-6048

2103 Weicker Jean S 788-8898

2104 No Return

2105 No Return
2106 No Return

2107 Trottman Nelaon 397-6328

2107 Conwav W T 986-2822

2108 Wilson Jovce R 956-1170

2201 Fenton L L 781-7905

2202 Crosby Eug F 434-0317

2203 Tracy John
2204 No Return (apts 2204-2206)

2207*Burks June 981-8831

2208 Kilgallon Rodney 433-5507

2301 Slapp John 788«568

2302 Vedro Carl 981-6277

2303 No Return

2304 No Return

2305 Buie Betlv A 421-3227

2306 Morton Thos A 981-7431

2307 Mazer Eleanor E 788-2949

2308*Schmidlknechl T M 982-3664

2401 Moore Percv 434-2841

2402*Coadv Richd 982-3663

2403 Wilson Beth 986-0170

2404 Terry James H 98&«995

2405 No Return lapta 2405-24O7I

2408 Gradwohl S G 982-2729

2501 No Return

2502 RuBt David J 421-6259

2503 No Return

2504 Bronkema James R 434-1424

430 American Savmgs & Loan
Association 982-5242

440 Heath Wm Davis Apartments

301 No Return

302 Cooper R 986-1084

303 Cummings P 434-2423

304 No Return lapU 304-308)

309*Whitman Georgina N 982-3058

310*Blackmore Philip G 981-5944

311 Anesthesia Services (Ofc)

391-3339

312 Brav M C 392-3193

313 No Return

314 Dembinsky D R 966-2699

315 No Return

316 No Return

317 Berry

318 Loehr Rebecca 398^1838

319 No Return

320 Strong John C 981-1459

321 No Return

322 No Return

401 Clevenger Wm A 434-3350

402 Gelbspan D S 398-2970

403 Lane Edw P 398-3978

404 No Return (apts 404-406)

407 Hur^t Svlvia 989-7815

408 Whealon Jean A 391-9968

409 No Return

410 No Return

411 Hultberg C N 98fr0458

412 Ricker Fr«d 362-0534

413 No Return

414 Ackerman M 391-7246

415 Humphreys li.n 391-1274

416 Jue Pumeb S 397-2794

417 Sandles Ella May 3984)852

418 Scott V R 982-4598

419 Gorman Alice I

420 Weggenman A 397-1953

421 Hultberg Hazel 788*546

422 No Return

501 No Return

502 Halliday Wm W 986-2556

503 Michael E E 391-2937

504 Kant A 392-7780

505 No Return

506 Moe P E 397-9238

507 Peeler Robt M
508 No Return (apu 508^10)

511 Ferguson Paul B 391-7997

512 No Return

513 Vannucci S E 4334)686

514 Miller Lockett 433-2457

5I5*Berr> Kevin 982-7066

516 Jones B 982-6124

517 No Return (apts 517-518)

519*Shoemaker K E 397-4795

520 Farley Albert J 981-4917

521 No Return
522*Uird I P 397-7986

523 No Return

601 Risberg Nina C 98»*154

602 Dilley Richd K 421-4090

603 Johnaon Mary P 781-1631

604 Tredwell Kenneth 981-8368

605 No Return
606*Madden O L 391-6427

607 No Return
608 No Return

609 Oakes T E Ben 781-8350

6iO MaxBh Luba 788-2349

611 Clingman Gordon B 421-2062

612 Pajak Joey 788-5563

613 Jones N G 986-4090

6U*Dong R W 982-9637

615 No Return

616 Thompson E M 391-0604

617 No Return
618 Peru Dennis F 434-0161

619 No Return

6-20 Mayeux Marvin 788^18
621 No Return

622 Saunders James C
701 No Return

702 Kimmes M K 391-4051

703 Brown C E 981-4563

704 Ung Emma L Mrs 981-4218

705 No Return
706*Streeter Richd S 982-2918

707 Mackey Jeff 421-1793

708 No Return
709*Saraniero Joseph 391-1465

710*KrBas Wm F 982-7019

711 Highiet J Greenbach 391-0835

712 Sullivan I 788*)80
713 No Return
714 Albertano Patricia 981-3790

715 No Return

716 Spolter A 981-6748

717 Berrv Edna E

718 Takaoka Ted 98fr0327

719 No Return
720 Shek Donald 986-1983

721 Carll laabelle M
722 No Return

801 Mortensen P A 982-4134

802 Desjardins Norman J

803*Parrinello J 986-1252

804 Ganek Bmce 989-1404

805 Andereon Florence 421-7483

806 No Return

807 Shaw Urry W
808 Akey R 434-0368

809 Keith Mary A 9811765
810*Jones Don V 434-1849

811 No Return

812 Sleinauer Rudolph 398-1859

813 Zaro R F 982-6112

814 No Return

815 Breton Howard W 39^5089
816 Leakakos Andr« N 397-2159

817 No Return

8l8*Bartlett Scott 982-2241

819 Pitt Thomley H 981-3642

820 No Return

821 No Return

822 Brown Loren R 391-1218

901 Stevens Leo J 397-4454

902 Gidwani Jawahar 781-1368

903 Gordon Eurie 781-2827

904 Talbot R E 981-1839

905 No Return

907 Ludwig L C 982-2136

908 Goodrich C H 39&0353

909 Caliandro M 781 2654

910 Replogle W J 391-8760

911 Meyer Francis 956-4553

911a No Return (apla 911a-918)

919 Crews Joyce L 981-8620

920 Magluuc Thos 986-2565

921 No Return
922*Polhemus John C 397-0758

1001 Abachi Khalook Y 788-5257

1002 Madsen Claus 981-8216

1003 No Return
1004 Weir R K 397 2174

1005 Nishida Rodnev 981-8288

1006 Bohano Wm E 4330913

1007*Slrand Steve 398-9998

1008 No Return lapis 1008-10121

1013 Smith Jo Ann C 989-1853

1014 No Return lapts 1014-1016)

1017 Bishop Michl

1018 Boyden E E 982-5207

1019 Liu Chialmg 433-3328

1020*Welch Ed 397-7342

1021 Ni.imark Irving 39*3958

1022 Udo Myron T 9824)542

1 101 No Return

1102 No Relum
1103 Ruskin Sherry 421-1105

1104 Craig Lee 397-4493

1105*Kilev V A 4334995

1106 Alexander M 391-3389

1107 llfeld Don K 3624)366

1108 No Relum
1109 No Return

1110 Turner Geo Y 397-3840

1111 Stein Margot 397-3158

1112 Somaya Jilu 391-6354

1113 Stewart Dorothy R 982-5459

1114 Cassertj Joan 397-2781

1115 Scott Deane 982-1467

1116 Fleet D 788-5579

1117 No Return

1118 Killough Joseph 982-4597

1119 Leeds M Fredk 9812640

1121 Carnllo Sidney F 433-2291

1122 Mc Carthy Francis

1201 Pollock E L 421-3067

1202 No Return

1203 Luneburg Edw S 788-2374

1204*Gilman Henry
1205*Higlev R
1206 Brady Mar> H 989*082

1207 No Return

1208 Cotton John 981-1231

1209 Chung John 788*092

1210 Sultle John C 788-2034

1211 Chenaull W 788-4790

1212 Whitlock Roger H 3914)866

1213 Manfredi Joyce F
1214 No Return

1215 Jackson Michl J 982-9002

1216 No Return

1217 Dunlop Wm R 957-1137

1218 No Return lapis 1218-1821)

1222 Groas Allen 434-2260

1301 Sealv B J 788-2390

1302 Marin Ann M 391-8863

1303 Elveraon James W 989-2373

1304 Hejnmiller Dale R 982-6728

1305 No Return (apts 1306-1308)

1309*Annea Jeanne S 397-3640

1310 No Return

1311 Vacant

1312 No Relum lapis 13!2-13I6t

1317 SUrk Briidley W 981-1418

1318 Merino Diana

1319 Carberry John P 421-7088

1320 Bonir.eld J 981-7178

1321*CHllon John S 398*93^

1322 No Relum
1401 Smith Eliz

1402* Hollander Kim A 4214)146

1403 Woelz Alexie 956*478
1404»Pien:e James R 981-8697

"* 1405 Wiener Marinette 982-2413

1406 No Return
1407*FenU)n Sally F 982-1752

1408 Beck Marianne 433-1107

1409*WBrd Dons M 398-4876

1410 Wolfston C A 397-8234

1411 Richler E R 982-9819

1412 Stoutenburgh E C 398-3691

1413 No Return

1414 Michael Waller J 981-1831

1415 Gelman Steve 98M588
1416 Bums Henry 981-4659

1417 Meagher G 982-9724

1418 Muse Miehl D 4334)171

1419 No Return
1420 Harryman Robl R 9824)129

1421 MuH Biirbara 9564)348

1422 Jones Alma 4344)781

1501 Goldsmith FrdncH 362*198
1502 No Relum tapis 1502-1506)

1506*Kerwick Barbara 781*106
1504 No Return

1507 No Return

1508 Collins S M 9824)986

1509 Ventura J J 981-4510

1510 No Relum lapta 1510-1515)

1517 Noldl M F 982-4271

1518 No Relum lapts 1518-1520)

1521 Mc intyre Henry L 982*815

1522 Cho Morley 981-4110

1601 No Relurn
1602*Armstrong Roes 398-1394

1603 No Relum lapla 1603-1605)

1606 Ferre Sarah G
1607*Mc Devitt N 982-9519

1609*Ri«uU Pauline 397*669

1610 Vacant
1611*Granger Keith C 986*411

1612 Tryor Richd D 421-0488

1612 Sokotsky M 398-2329

l6l3*Gnder L M 434-2188

1614 Bain B M 986-7794

1615 No Return

1616 Mirban Fan 3914)963

1617 No Retum
1618 Urrance Michl 421-5056

1619 Metiker J K 362-1364

1620 No Retum
1621 Corley Warde 989*952

1622 No Retum
1701 Cavallaro Arth G 421-2914

1702 Biggs Jeffery S 421*197

1703 No Relum lapts 1703-1705)

1706 Winkels L M 421*003

1707 No Retum lapta 1707-1709)

l711*Livermore Putnam 3974)616

1712 Rowberg B C 443*399

1713 Camiodv C F 391-7313

1714 Wing A L 981*549

1715 Eagan Charles J

1716 No Retum
1717 Smith Horace D
1718 No Retum
1719 Fiflchbach Herbert 421-9669

1720 Ross Jacob J

1721 Zwillinger Gilbert H 788*659

1722 Mc Ge« Wm L 9824)440

l80I*Contale2 M A 3974)774

1802 Bland T N 391*048

1803 No Retum
1805 Association Adminslrators &

Consultants Inc 986-2642

1806 Vandercamp L E
1807 Kendall G H S 39*0298

1808 No Retum
1809 Wallace Adele K 986-3578

l8lO*MaKawa Robt 982*786

1811 Reid D 981-2119

1812 No Return

1813 Woeste Esther B 398-8348

1814 No Retum
1815 Leppke Ron 986-7039

1816 No Retum lapta 1816-18181

1819 Richards M M 989-2453

1820 Ham John W 9814)865

1821 Upp John L 433-7498

1822 O'Neill Dennis V 398-2265

l901*Roas Joseph A 397*435

1902 No Retum
1903 No Retum
1904 Phillips Stanley G 956*633

1905 No Retum
1906 Hatch Elaine F 981-4787

1907*Hardy D L 986-1907

1908 Wesson RandaU H 434-1730

1909 No Relum
1910 No Retum
1911*Larson Hal 391-3519

1912 Martin Wm J 986*570

1913 No Retum
1914 Pnoleau Marguerite L Mrs

9824)141

l915*Simon Walter J Mn 781*068

1916 Chen Joseph 788-2248

1917 No Retum (apts 1917-1920)

1921 Warner Mel 98^0861

1922 Langworthy B Hugh 781-1019

2001 No Retum
2002 Mc Crae Ellen E 956-1184

2003 Anderson E P 781-3740

2004 No Retum (apta 2004-20061

2007 Mc Pherwn Ian A 39»4407

2008*Highiet Lisa 982*164

2009 Hyder Evestone & Co 982*658

2010 Elter Richd W 3984)526

2011 No Retum
2012*Uppman J 982*261

2013 Van Asperen Ernest Mrs

981-7549

2014 RomasHnlu Norma 4214)562

2018 No Retum
2019 Johnsion Edw F 434*821

2020 No Retum
2021 Jameson Andrew C 434-2130

2022 No Retum (apla 20-22-2103)

2104Goldstein E M 986-2357

2105 Dinkelspiel Paul G 982*531

2106 No Relum
2107 Cooke Ruth H Mrs 398-2063

2108 Reeves L M 982*784

2109 Zinn Fred A 421-2175

2110 Anderson J J 788-7242

2111 Brown Frank A 986-3733

2112 No Relum
21l3*Alion Uwis 982-1823

2114 Gold Sidelte 982-4466

2115 Ma« T R 781-1021

2116 No Retum lapta 2116-2120)

2121 Julian Leon 434-2443

2122*Rumaey Robt L 397-2929

2201 Vacant
2202 Penn H 398*656

2203 Whilmire Roger W 434-2201

2204 Kecler Wm S 981*138

2205 Bell R D 781-1696

2206 No Retum lapts 2206-2209'

2210 Bumey Franklin J 7884)348

2211 Haglund Wilda 788*754

2212 No Retum
2214 No Retum
2215 No Retum
'2216*Vowell Melissa 982-4611

2217 Brunner John 433-1881

2218*OBnen S S
2219 Berg Roger 398*222
2220 No Retum (apts 2220-2222)

*Calvert M 982*022
Cotton C 788-2769

Mc Cullough Wm H 7880481

irRadforxJ F R 981*051
*Mc Gowan MoirB 4214)130

•Lind Howard W 397-9296

460 Perini Corporation bidg eontrs

981*880
465 UOIivier reatr 981-7824

495 Golden Anchor Liquor Shop

4344)255

JACKSON ST INTERSECTS
520 Swedish Affair A window dressing

curtains etc 398-2315

530 Suisse Italia Delicateaaen Cafe

restr 43443751

536 Coffee Roaater The 397-1133

540 Home Video Station video ca»ettea

sis & rvnlal 982-7582

550 Bridgeway Plaia

l*Donohue Henry T 421-4387

4*Supon Frank J 397-3707

7*Geballe A F 398-4159

9 Fort Street Investment Co

23*Miller Richd R 398-2234

33*Shaw Joseph 397-3014

35*Mc Naughton Angus A 956-1781

36*Viclor Herb 397 2823

Stone Edw 397-1033

•Siu Mare J 397*138
• Finks Veme D 397-5781

• Ramsay Bame 397*272

•Hillbom Day 397-7396

Curran Don B 398-1650

Geering Robl J 398-1929

•Woo T H 39W342
• Dorst S J 78*^189
• Ray Glenn 956-1217

•Vellon Donald J 986-1652

PACinC AV INTERSECTS

C/3

BROADWAY ST INTERSECTS
755 Vacant
VALLEJO ST INTERSECTS

DAWNVIEW WAY —FROM
GLENVIEW DB EAST t NORTH
OF SUNVIEW DB

ZIP CODE 94131

2^Toan Vong

10 Ho Mao-Hsian 826-3592

15 File J W ® 64^967
16 Wong Joe © 64845453

21 Hughes Ter««a Mrs © 647-4355

22 Roche David 285-1575

27 Frank Constance E Mr« @
28 No Retum
32 Lee J S © 824-1220

36 No Retum
40 No Retum
44 Nakashima N B © 82&d419
48 Viulie Vincent B © 647-0634

52 Allen Virgima F Mrs © 282-4678

56 Zemik Rolf N @ 285*972

60 GuiUermet Victor © 826-1866

64 Fucha Alphonse A ® 826*887

68 Brouqua Anloine J ® 648*167

72 Haywartl Sarah H Mr» © 824*442

76 Fleck Martha H Mre @
80 Suttle Gene E ©
84 Luhra Edw H ® 824-4369

514

DAWSON PL -FBOM EAST SIDE
MASON ST BCT SACRAMENTO
AND CLAY STS

ZIP CODE 94108

le Chin Nguey Wun 391-7516

lf*Sue Paul 3974354

lg*Ngai Pang Fay 397*362

Ih Low Dick 989-2661

li Wong Johnny 3624898

Ik Kwan David 98M680
2a Lee Shou Chong 421-2247

2b Ui Poon Yuk 781-2536

•Choi Wing
2c Taang Kam Piu 397-9325

2d^Um Hung DooQ 982-1047

3*Baldndge Louiae 397-3365

7 Kerr Joaeph J

11 Leihart Evelyn 962*912

2122 MARKET STREET

ANCHOR REALTY
A. E. CAMPANA

LOANS - RENTALS PHOMES 621-2700 WO 628-2100

MBlAMkl ill


